HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G140  เครื่องมือช่าง
Hydraulic bearing separator
puller set
ชุดจานประกบลูกปืน H-Type 75-105 มม.
Pipe torque wrench
ประแจทอร์คจับท่อ
Pressure screw separator puller set
ชุดจานประกบลูกปืนแบบสกรู 75-105 มม.
Contents:
1pc Hydraulic ram (SCM415 Diameter 37.7mm x 160mmL x 16t)
1set Bearing separator & bolts, SCM415, capacity 75-105mm
2pc Main rod (8"x1.75p)
2pc Extension rod (8"x1.75p)
1pc Beam
*Accuracy:+-6%
Contents:
1pc Central bolt
1set Bearing separator & bolts, SCM415,
     capacity 75-105mm
2pc Main rod (8"x1.75p)
2pc Extension rod (8"x1.75p)
1pc Beam
1pc Nut
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66601 66601 7600
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66602 66602 8650
Twin pull hook
ตัวดึงแคลมป์ 2 ทาง 6 ตัน ขนาดโซ่ 3/8", 5/16"
Body jig chain connector link
ตัวร่นระยะโซ่ (ทนแรงดึงได้ 6 ตัน)
Adjustable body ffiile blade
holder
ตะไบปรับโค้ง ยาว 14" / 350 มม.
 �Applying for two clamps are connected by
a chain and make a two sides action.
  (3/8" and 5/16" chain applicatory)
 �Capacity: 6 tons
 �Applying for connecting and shortening the
chain.  (3/8" and 5/16" chain applicatory)
 �Capacity: 6 tons
Application: for 14" (350mm)  ffllexible ffiile adjustable frame.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62515 62515 1080
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62516 62516 630
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65701 65701 785
KT Code Model Torque
Nm (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-647P210 647P210 40-210 590 3000
F131-647P350 647P350 70-350 825 3700
F131-647P500 647P500 100-500 920 4300